
Championnat de Ligue Sprint
Corcelles les Monts 19.9.2021

2104BF Vallée Ouche OR

Carmine VERGNE ALLEGRINI
2508BF BALISE 25
Course : D:D14-18
Distance : 2400m
Time : 0:16:35 (6'55"/km)

11/13 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Lilou PARIGOT 0:10:24,781
2. Alice MERAT 0:10:49,183
3. Camille PINARD 0:11:37

1. 47 00:01:27 241m 6'01"/km
2. 41 00:00:33 00:02:00 68m 8'05"/km
3. 49 00:00:51 00:02:51 104m 8'10"/km
4. 56 00:01:13 00:04:04 141m 8'38"/km
5. 55 00:00:40 00:04:44 65m 10'15"/km
6. 38 00:01:20 00:06:04 143m 9'19"/km
7. 62 00:02:18 00:08:22 231m 9'57"/km
8. 36 00:01:38 00:10:00 185m 8'50"/km
9. 39 00:01:26 00:11:26 130m 11'02"/km

10. 60 00:01:39 00:13:05 169m 9'46"/km
11. 45 00:01:54 00:14:59 88m 21'35"/km
12. 53 00:00:41 00:15:40 50m 13'40"/km
13. 57 00:00:15 00:15:55 45m 5'33"/km
14. 100 00:00:29 00:16:24 86m 5'37"/km
15. 999 00:00:11 00:16:35 27m 6'47"/km
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